REV 1.1
Fasnwave Inc. www.fasnwave.com E-Mail:sales@fasnwave.com
Page 1st of 3
FSMX2-806-869-N
Cavity Diplexer Specifications
Electrical Specifications
1 Frequency Range
Uplink Downlink
806~824MHz 851~869MHz
2 Insertion Loss ≤2.5dB ≤2.5dB
Ripple
≤1.0dB @ Room Temperature
≤1.5dB @0°C~+50°C Temperature Variation
3 VSWR ≤1.3:1 ≤1.3:1
4 Rejection ≥70dB@851~869MHz ≥70dB@806~824MHz
5 Isolation ≥70dB@806~869 MHz
6 Power 50W
7 Impedance 50Ω
Environmental Characteristics
1 Operating Temperature 0°C~+50°C
Mechanical Characteristics
1 Connectors N-Female
2 Surface Finishing Black Paint
3 Dimensions1 127*101*50mm [5.0*3.98*1.97in]
Outline Drawing
Units: mm/[inch], Tolerance: ±0.5mm, Mounting Hole Tolerance: ±0.2mm
Note 1: Excluding Connectors
 S
MR
UP
LI
NK
 S
MR
DW
NI
NK
    SM
R
C
O
M
M
O
N
1
01
[
3
.
98
]
35.6
[1.40]
7
1
.4
[
2
.
81
]
50
[1.97]
806-824MHz
851-869MHz
DOWNLINK
SMR
SMR
COMMON
6
[
.
24
]
1
9
[
.
75
]
3
[
.1
2]
Westell Technologies
415-1565-007 Rev. B
S/N:JFXXXXXXX
WESTELL.COM
Made in China -A
Max57.9
[2.28]
101
 [3.98]
5
0
.5
[1
.9
9]
R2 [R.08]
6
[
.
24
]
6
[
.
24
]
1
9
[
.7
5]
4
 [.16]
117
 [4.61]
35.6
[1.40]
127
 [5.00]
1
8
.8
[
.
74
]
1
9
[
.7
5]
1
8
.8
[
.
74
]
1
9
[
.7
5]
REV 1.1
Fasnwave Inc. www.fasnwave.com E-Mail:sales@fasnwave.com
Page 2nd of 3
REV 1.1
Fasnwave Inc. www.fasnwave.com E-Mail:sales@fasnwave.com
Page 3rd of 3
ISO